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General Housekeeping

• 990s Due Soon! 12/15/23 (8 days away)

• Young Delegate Grant applications are available



Opening Thoughts…

What do you use social media 
for, personally ?



Agenda
• Stats & Trends

• Types of Social Media 
Platforms

• Benefits

• Strategies to boost online 
presence



If your association was 
given $1,000 to advertise, 
what would you advertise 

and where?



Social Media Statistics

• 4.9 BILLION people use social media across the world

• Average person uses seven different social media 
outlets/month

• Companies are spending more on social media than 
traditional advertising ($268 Billion)

• Facebook is most-used platform by marketers worldwide





Poll Question

What social media platform(s) is 
your association utilizing?



Social Media Sites

• Facebook
• Instagram
• Pinterest
• YouTube
• Twitter/X
• Tik Tok
• SnapChat



Benefits to Social Media

• Grows your brand

• Builds connections with users/members

• Emphasizes which strategies work

• Engages younger audience



Website Social MediaVS





Tips to Build Online Presence

Be human

1
Focus on 
helping 

over selling

2
Have a 

strategy in 
place

3
Do not be 
afraid to 

pay

4

Stay active

5







Resources for USBC

Public Relations for USBC
PR@bowl.com

Digital Marketing Manager – Carolyn Campa
Carolyn.campa@bowl.com



Next Call Topic: “Bettering Proprietor Relationships”

Association Contact information
Mike.Larsen@bowl.com – Sr. Director of Associations
Hugo.Cartagena@bowl.com - Northeast
David.Fields@bowl.com – South
Jarrod.Gallegos@bowl.com - West
Tom.McNulty@bowl.com – Midwest
Associationservices@bowl.com


